8 States 2024

First_Name

Brooke
Gabrielle
Addison
Allie
Kora
Kailyn
Stella
Jenna
Sophia
Emily
Carley
Elisabeth
Francesca
Summer

Last_Name

Schneider
Saperstein
Reitman
Graham
Ferrone
Leuzzi
Canill
McLean
Lupino
Minetti
Ferrick

Vlahopoulos

Patino
Bodley

SrB
Gym

Spartan
GFTG
GFTG
Twisters
Epic
ENA
Paramount
Spartan
HOH MT
Shields
Twisters
ENA
Premier
Epic

Age

SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB

Vault

9.250
9.300
9.375
9.375
9.300
9.250
9.250
8.350
9.250
9.375
8.325
8.550
8.250
0.000

Bars

9.575
9.325
9.475
9.400
9.275
8.900
8.775
9.600
8.200
8.925
9.225
8.925
7.800
8.600

Beam

9.175
9.425
9.225
8.600
8.850
9.225
9.250
9.325
9.400
8.500
8.875
7.700
8.800
0.000

Floor

9.475
9.400
9.325
9.425
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.175
9.325
9.350
9.050
8.575
8.550
0.000

AA

37.475
37.450
37.400
36.800
36.750
36.675
36.525
36.450
36.175
36.150
35.475
33.750
33.400
8.600



